L

Construction Barge

OVERVIEW

Primary Specification
Registry:

Class:

Official Number/Unique
Identifier:

Classification:

Length (Overall):

Breadth (Moulded):

Depth (Moulded):

Design Draft (lightship):
Gross Registered Tonnage:
Vessel Weight (lightship):
Cargo Deadweight:

Deck Load:

Australia
DNV-GL RAV
G107752
RAV USL 2B
36.58m (120ft)
12.19m (40ft)
2.44m

0.4m

259 T

162 T

615T

5T/m?

TAMS

VESSEL SPECIFICATION SHEET

o
-

Deck Fittings / Equipment

Crawler Crane / Piling Hammer / 4 Point Mooring Spread /
Office / Ablutions / Workshop / Fuel Cell / Anchors etc.

The data on this specification is published in good faith and for general information purpose only. It does not warrant its accuracy or completeness and to
the full extent allowed by law excludes liability.
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