TAMS 129

Construction Barge





OVERVIEW

Primary Specification	
Registry:	Australia
Class:	DNV-GL RAV
Official Number/Unique Identifier:	G107752
Classification:	RAV USL 2B
Length (Overall):	36.58m (120ft)
Breadth (Moulded):	12.19m (40ft)
Depth (Moulded):	2.44m
Design Draft (lightship):	0.4m
Gross Registered Tonnage:	259 T
Vessel Weight (lightship):	162 T
Cargo Deadweight:	615 T
Deck Load:	5T/m ²

Deck Fittings / Equipment

Crawler Crane / Piling Hammer / 4 Point Mooring Spread / Office / Ablutions / Workshop / Fuel Cell / Anchors etc.

The data on this specification is published in good faith and for general information purpose only. It does not warrant its accuracy or completeness and to the full extent allowed by law excludes liability.